Application Document
PROVEN DATA LOGGING SOLUTIONS
Critical Asset Monitoring
Organizations are reliant on clean power – the integrity of electrical and electronic equipment ensures
continuity of productivity; downtime directly impacts the bottom line. ACR Data Logging Solutions
provide an effective means of monitoring Critical Asset Exposure to bad power.
Uninterruptible Power Supplies (UPS) are purported as the best protection against power disturbances and outages
reducing the risk of losing valuable data or damaging hardware. The fact is, UPS reliability is not 100% and

TIP: Include visual inspection of PowerWatch events stored indicator during routine procedures such as data backup.
This will ensure that protection is working adequately to prevent catastrophe.
Ordering Information:
Note: See PowerWatch Country Guide - Product Selector Document No. 00-0667 to help choose.
PBX
`
COMPUTER
UPS
SERVER
VDR
BEFORE
UPS
VDR
AFTER
UPS
Equipment Description Catalog No.
PWV-100 Software, PowerWatch c/w CD Interface Cable and Manual 01-0060
PWV-001 Recorder, PowerWatch Voltage, 120V 01-0066
PWV-002-U Recorder, PowerWatch Voltage, 230/240V, United Kingdom  01-0200
PWV-002-A Recorder, PowerWatch Voltage, 230/240V, Australia 01-0205
PWV-002-E Recorder, PowerWatch Voltage, 220/230V, Europe 01-0215
PWA-001 Adapter, PowerWatch, 240V North America 21-0039
PWA-002 Adapter, PowerWatch, 220/230V Chile/Italy 21-0043
PWA-003 Adapter, PowerWatch, 230V Swiss - Shuko 21-0040